Blutspenden in 15517 Furstenwalde /Spree bis zum 26.09.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

01.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Furstenwalde /Spree 15517 - Furstenwalde
DRK Furstenwalde
Dr.-W.-Kilz-Str. 37-39

Furstenwalde /Spree 15517 - Furstenwalde
DRK Furstenwalde
Dr.-W.-Kilz-Str. 37-39

Furstenwalde /Spree 15517 - Furstenwalde
DRK Furstenwalde
Dr.-W.-KUlz-Str. 37-39

Flrstenwalde 15517
Kulturfabrik Furstenwalde GmbH
Domplatz 7



